
World Class Equipment

worldwide

Single use items for Laboratories, Quality Control and Production

Over 40 New 
Products



Welcome to the latest edition of the 
SteriWare® catalogue.

The SteriWare® range has continued to grow 
in the last year. Some of the highlights include 
a new range of disposable jugs, single point 
powder samplers, dosing spoons and long 
handled scoops.

Documentation can be easily downloaded from 
our website (www.sampling.com):
• Specifi cation sheets
• Certifi cates of Conformity
• Certifi cates of Irradiation

You can try before you buy. Contact us for free 
samples

If you can not see what you require please 
contact us. We look at every application and 
do our very best to help you.

 

Made in the UK



Quality Guaranteed

The SteriWare Difference*

Cleanroom Manufacture 100% Inspection Indiviually Bagged

Full Documentation & Traceability Over one million stock items Fast delivery worldwide

Ultra Strong Packaging with Easy Opening Sterility Assurance Specials and New Designs

* Please see the specifi cations sheets for confi rmation



New For This Catalogue



Scoops, Spoons & LabWare 



6 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

SteriWare PharmaScoop®

The Industry Standard - High Quality, Single Use Powder Scoops

The Sampling Systems range of disposable PharmaScoops® have been specially 
designed for dispensaries and manufacturing. They are the ultimate in quality 
and affordability. 

SteriWare® PharmaScoops® are used by pharmaceutical and industrial companies 
all over the world.

• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom. This is essential to ensure cleanliness
• Individually Bagged in ultra strong packing with easy opening design
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 Conforming Materials
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Suitable for use in ATEX areas
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile from stock

GMP 
Correct

The GMP PharmaScoop

It is Good Manufacturing Practice to keep your hands out of the 
product as much as possible. In accordance with this we have 
positioned the ergonomic handles high up on the scoop.

Cleanroom

All scoops are manufactured, inspected and 
packed in a cleanroom.

Use straight from the bag

Don’t forget your scoop!
A brightly coloured scoop can be easily seen.



7Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

White

Part No. Nominal Capacity Pre-sterilised Colour Material Quantity per Box

8045A-30 30ml No White PS 100

8045A-30S 30ml Yes White PS 100

8045A-60 60ml No White PS 100

8045A-60S 60ml Yes White PS 100

8045A-125 125ml No White PS 100

8045A-125S 125ml Yes White PS 100

8045A-250 250ml No White PS 100

8045A-250S 250ml Yes White PS 100

8045A-500 500ml No White PS 100

8045A-500S 500ml Yes White PS 100

8045A-1000 1000ml No White PS 100

8045A-1000S 1000ml Yes White PS 100

8045A-2500 2500ml No White PS 60

8045A-2500S 2500ml Yes White PS 60

Part No. Nominal Capacity Pre-sterilised Colour Material Quantity per Box

8045P-60 60ml No White PP 100

8045P-60S 60ml Yes White PP 100

8045P-500 500ml No White PP 100

8045P-500S 500ml Yes White PP 100

8045P-1000 1000ml No White PP 100

8045P-1000S 1000ml Yes White PP 100

8045P-2500 2500ml No White PP 60

8045P-2500S 2500ml Yes White PP 60

8045H-30 30ml No White HDPE 100

8045H-60S 60ml Yes White HDPE 100

8045H-125 125ml No White HDPE 100

8045H-125S 125ml Yes White HDPE 100

8045H-250S 260ml Yes White HDPE 100

8045H-500 500ml No White HDPE 100

8045H-1000 1000ml No White HDPE 100

8045H-1000S 1000ml Yes White HDPE 100

       

PP and HDPE - For Extra Chemical Resistance
y per Box

Newsizes

PS - Best Seller



8 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

Red

Part No. Nominal Capacity Pre-sterilised Colour Material Quantity per Box

8045R-30S 30ml Yes Red PS 100

8045R-60 60ml No Red PS 100

8045R-60S 60ml Yes Red PS 100

8045R-125S 125ml Yes Red PS 100

8045R-250S 250ml Yes Red PS 100

8045R-500 500ml Yes Red PS 100

8045R-500S 500ml Yes Red PS 100

8045R-1000 1000ml No Red PS 100

8045R-1000S 1000ml Yes Red PS 100

8045R-2500S 2500ml Yes Red PS 60

Red PharmaScoops offer all the features of our classic white 
PharmaScoops but they are a highly visible red colour. We 
use a special food grade red dye to colour the scoops.

Brightly coloured scoops are especially visible if they are 
left in light coloured powders.

• Top seller
• Moulded & packed in a class 100,000 clean room
• Each scoop is individually wrapped in ultra strong 

packing that is easy to open
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 

conforming polystyrene (PS)
• BSE/TSE free
• Suitable for use in ATEX zones 0, 1 and 2
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

SteriWare RED PharmaScoop®

Highly Visible, High Quality, Single Use Powder Scoops

Unique 
Benefi t

Cleanroom Manufacture
All our scoops are manufactured and packed in a cleanroom



9Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

Blue

Part No. Nominal Capacity Pre-sterilised Colour Material Quantity per Box

8045B-60 60ml No Blue PP 100

8045B-60S 60ml Yes Blue PP 100

8045B-125 125ml No Blue PP 100

8045B-125S 125ml Yes Blue PP 100

8045B-250 250ml No Blue PP 100

8045B-250S 250ml Yes Blue PP 100

8045B-500 500ml No Blue PP 100

8045B-500S 500ml Yes Blue PP 100

8045B-1000 1000ml No Blue PP 100

8045B-1000S 1000ml Yes Blue PP 100

8045B-2500 2500ml No Blue PP 60

8045B-2500S 2500ml Yes Blue PP 60

       

Highly visible blue Scoops are a firm favourite with food and 
pharmaceutical manufacturing companies. We use a special food 
grade blue dye to give the scoops their distinctive bright blue 
colour. This means they can be easily seen if left in the powder (in 
line with HACCP guidelines).

• Moulded & packed in a class 100,000 clean room
• Each scoop is individually wrapped in our ultra strong packing 

that is designed to be easily opened
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming 

Polypropylene (PP)
• BSE/TSE free
• Large stocks for fast delivery worldwide
• Suitable for use in ATEX zones 0, 1 and 2
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

SteriWare BLUE FoodScoop®

Bright, High Quality, Single Use Powder Scoops

Newsizes



10 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

SteriWare® Long Handled Scoop
Keep hands out of the product

Part No. Pre-Sterilised Overall Length Nominal 
volume

Overall 
Width

Material Quantity per 
Box

8341H-100 No 400mm 100ml 50mm HDPE 70

8341H-100S Yes 400mm 100ml 50mm HDPE 70

SteriWare Long Handled Scoops are the ideal tool for reaching into 
deep containers. The extra long handle will help operators keep their 
hands out of the product.

The other advantage of a long handle is that it makes the scoop more 
visible if it is left in the powder.

Both non-sterile and sterile scoops are available from stock. They 
are manufactured in a cleanroom to ensure cleanliness and reduce 
particulate contamination.

• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming 

Materials
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

The handle length is 300mm. Our range of single use scoops are 
ideal for use in the laboratory, production and warehouse.

Class Leading documentation

Certifi cates of Conformity and Specifi cation sheets can be 
downloaded from: www.sampling.com

New



11Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

SteriWare® Long Handled Spoon
With an ergonomic angled handle

SteriWare Long Handled Spoons are ideal for reaching into 
large containers or difficult to reach places.

Each spoon has a robust 300mm handle. The bowl is 
available either with a straight or an offset profile. The 
offset version aids pouring (for right handed people).

• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 

conforming materials
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available Sterile (gamma irradiated)
• Made from chemically resistant HDPE
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

New

Straight Spoon
Part No. Pre-Sterilised Handle Length Nominal 

Sample volume
Material Quantity per Box

8209H-10 No 300mm 10ml HDPE TBA

8209H-10S Yes 300mm 10ml HDPE TBA

8209H-20 No 300mm 20ml HDPE TBA

8209H-20S Yes 300mm 20ml HDPE TBA

       Offset Spoon
Part No. Pre-Sterilised Handle Length Nominal 

Sample volume
Material Quantity per Box

8293H-10 No 300mm 10 HDPE TBA

8293H-10S Yes 300mm 10 HDPE TBA

8293H-20 No 300mm 20 HDPE TBA

8293H-20S Yes 300mm 20 HDPE TBA

       



12 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

SteriWare® Sample Spoons
Ideal for dispensing and sampling small quantities

• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming 

polystyrene (PS)
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Part No. Nominal Spoon 
Volume

Colour Pre-sterilised Overall Length Material Quantity per 
Box

8088A-03 3ml White No 173mm PS 100

8088A-03S 3ml White Yes 173mm PS 100

8088A-10 10ml White No 185mm PS 100

8088A-10S 10ml White Yes 185mm PS 100

8088R-10S 10ml Red Yes 185mm PS 100

       

Our range of low cost single use spoons allow quick 
and efficient surface sampling of powders and granules. 
Alternatively they can be also used for dispensing small 
quantities.



13Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

SteriWare® FoodSpoon
Highly Visible Sampling Spoon

The blue FoodSpoon from Sampling Systems is ideal for 
sampling small amounts of powder and for dispensing small 
quantities.

Blue FoodSpoons are manufactured from food grade 
polypropylene. Their bright blue colour ensures that they 
are highly visible and easy to spot if left in most powders or 
granules (in line with HACCP guidelines).

Each spoon is individually bagged and can be used straight 
from the bag.  

• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming 

Polypropylene (PP)
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Disposable Food Spoons are also available in other materials on request. Please contact us for details.

Part No. Nominal Spoon 
Volume

Colour Pre-sterilised Overall Length Material Quantity per 
Box

8088B-10 10ml Blue No 185mm PP 100

8088B-10S 10ml Blue Yes 185mm PP 100



14 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

Dosing Spoon 2.5/5ml
Ideal for Powders and Liquids

Part No. Bowl Sizes Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per Box

8642A-01 2.5ml and 5ml No PS 130

8642A-01S 2.5ml and 5ml Yes PS 130
       

Dosing Spoons are high quality, cost effective spoons that 
are ideal for sampling and measuring small quantities. 
The spoons have a 2.5ml bowl at one end and a 5ml 
bowl at the other. Dosing Spoons are ideal for healthcare, 
laboratory and quality control use.

 
Dosing Spoons are moulded and individually packed in a 
cleanroom to ensure full cleanliness. We carry large stocks 
so they can be delivered anywhere in the world fast.

• Manufactured from robust shatterproof PS.
• EC and FDA conforming material
• BSE/TSE free
• Fast delivery worldwide
• Packing is in our easy open but robust bags. The bags 

are  FDA and EC compliant material
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile
• Special colours and packing are available on request 

(subject to minimum quantities)

New



15Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

SteriWare® Volumetric Spoons
Single use, accurate measuring spoons

Volumetric Spoons allow small volumes to be accurately 
measured. The Volumetric Spoons are designed to be 
used straight from the bag.

• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 

conforming HDPE
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Part No. Flat Fill Volume Bowl Diameter Overall Length Pre-sterilised Material Quantity per 
Box

8640H-01 1ml 18mm 153mm No HDPE 100

8640H-01S 1ml 18mm 153mm Yes HDPE 100

8640H-0123S 1.23ml 18mm 155mm Yes HDPE 100

8640H-0246S 2.46ml 23mm 160mm Yes HDPE 100

8640H-05 5ml 29mm 165mm No HDPE 100

8640H-05S 5ml 29mm 165mm Yes HDPE 100

8640H-10 10ml 35mm 171mm No HDPE 100

8640H-10S 10ml 35mm 171mm Yes HDPE 100

8640H-20 20ml 43mm 180mm No HDPE 100

8640H-20S 20ml 43mm 180mm Yes HDPE 100

       

NB. Volumetric spoons are not certified measuring 
devices. User validation is required. If in doubt please 
contact us

All our SteriWare products are packed into high quality boxes 
for safe storage and transportation. 

It is our priority that your SteriWare products will arrive 
quickly, safely and in good condition. 

See the difference with SteriWare.

Well Packed

New Non
Sterile



16 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

SteriWare®
 Powder Bottle

Individually Bagged Bottles Made in a Cleanroom

SteriWare Powder Bottles are a new premium screw top 
bottle from Sampling Systems. They are designed to meet 
the requirements of the pharmaceutical and hygienic 
industries.

Powder Bottle are moulded and packed in a Class 100,000 
cleanroom. The bottles have a wide opening and so are ideal 
when working with powders. 

Part No. Nominal 
Volume

Pre-Sterilised Overall Height Outer Diameter Material Qty per box

8890P-250 250ml No 88mm 76mm PP 50

8890P-250S 250ml Yes 88mm 76mm PP 50

8890P-500 500ml No 106mm 94mm PP 37

8890P-500S 500ml Yes 106mm 94mm PP 37

       

New

• Powder tight
• Available in 250ml and 500ml sizes
• Other sizes to follow
• Manufactured & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming PP
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile



17Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

Sample Kit
Containing sterile Scoop and a sterile Sample Bag New

The Sample Kit contains everything you need to take powder 
samples. Everything in the kit has been sterilised by gamma 
irradiation to help ensure the quality of your samples.

The kit comprises of 10 sets. Each set individually bagged 
and contains a sterile 30ml Scoop and a sterile Sample Bag 
900ml. 

The 30ml Scoop is made and packed in a Class 100,000 
cleanroom and is made from FDA & EU acceptable 
polystyrene.

The sterile Sample Bags have a large writing area for 
recording the details of the sampling activity.

Each kit contains:
• 10 x sterile Scoop 30ml
• 10 x sterile Sample Bag 900ml 

Quality

• Cross-contamination risk is eliminated - the device can 
be used straight from the bag

• No cleaning is required before or after sampling
• No cleaning validation (this is very expensive to set up 

and run)
• Most devices are manufactured in a medical cleanroom 

environment (check individual sampler descriptions and 
specifi cations)

• Suitable for all industries (pharmaceutical, food, 
chemical, cosmetic, biotechnology etc.)

• Many of our devices are suitable for use in  ATEX  Zones 
0, 1 & 2 (contact Sampling Systems for full details)

Financial

• Save time and money (it will cost more to clean a 
reusable sampler than to buy a disposable sampler)

Speed

• Our range can be used straight from the bag

Why Use a Disposable Sampler?i

Operation

1. Open outer bag and remove Scoop and  Sample Bag
2. Write sample details on the Sample Bag
3. Use Scoop to take sample
4. Place Scoop and sample inside the Sample Bag
5. Seal the Sample Bag

Part No. Nominal Scoop Volume Scoop Material Sample Bag Material Qty per box

8480A-30S 30ml PS (sterile) LDPE (sterile) 10 scoops & 10 Sample 
Bags



18 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

SteriWare® Bowls
Ideal for handling and mixing Powders and Liquids

The Disposable Bowl is ideal for pre-mixing potent drugs and 
highly coloured substances prior to blending.

• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming 

HDPE
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Suitable for use in ATEX areas
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Part No. Nominal 
Volume

Diameter Pre-Sterilised Material of 
Construction

Quantity per Box

8017H-05 500ml 129mm No HDPE 100

8017H-05S 500ml 129mm Yes HDPE 100

SteriWare® Mixing Bowl

The 3 litre mixing bowl from Sampling Systems is ideal 
for laboratories, production and small scale work.

• Individually wrapped
• Sterilised by irradiation
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 

conforming HDPE
• Robust construction
• Call us for a free sample
• BSE/TSE free
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Part No. Nominal Volume Diameter Height Pre-Sterilised Material of 
Construction

Quantity per Box

8017H-30 3000ml 256mm 109mm No HDPE 15

8017H-30S 3000ml 256mm 109mm Yes HDPE 15
       

Large volume bowl made in a Cleanroom



19Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

These disposable Jugs have a wide base which makes them 
very stable. The handle is rounded to make it comfortable to 
hold.

These jugs are non-graduated.

• Moulded and packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming 

HDPE
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Part No. Nominal Volume Pre-Sterilised Diameter Height Material Quantity per 
Box

8049H-2000 2000ml No 129mm 152mm HDPE 20

8049H-2000S 2000ml Yes 129mm 152mm HDPE 16

       

SteriWare® Jugs (Graduated)
Cleanroom manufactured

Our range of high quality jugs are designed to 
be used straight from the bag, no cleaning is 
required. The specially designed ergonomic handle 
is rounded to make it comfortable to hold and use.

These jugs are graduated.

• Moulded and packed in a cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Graduation marks
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 

conforming HDPE
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available Sterile (gamma irradiated)

Part No. Nominal 
Volume

Pre-Sterilised Diameter Height Material Quantity per 
Box

8432P-500 500ml No 90mm 130mm PP 35

8432P-500S 500ml Yes 90mm 130mm PP 35

8432P-1000 1000ml No 120mm 170mm PP TBA

8432P-1000S 1000ml Yes 120mm 170mm PP TBA

       

Pre
-S

te
ril

ise
d

New

SteriWare® Jugs
Sturdy jugs with an extra wide base



20 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

SteriWare® Pallet Knife
• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming 

HDPE
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Part No. Blade Length Blade Width Overall Length Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per 
Box

8175H-150 150mm 40mm 260mm No HDPE 100

8175H-150S 150mm 40mm 260mm Yes HDPE 100

8175H-200 200mm 45mm 300mm No HDPE 100

8175H-200S 200mm 45mm 300mm Yes HDPE 100

SteriWare® Scraper

SteriWare®  Blue Scraper

• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming 

HDPE
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Part No. Blade Length Blade Width Overall Length Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per 
Box

8785H-75 75mm 75mm 190mm No HDPE 100

8785H-75S 75mm 75mm 190mm Yes HDPE 100

8785H-110 110mm 110mm 225mm No HDPE 100

8785H-110S 110mm 110mm 225mm Yes HDPE 100

• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming PP
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Part No. Blade Length Blade Width Overall Length Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per 
Box

8785B-75 75mm 75mm 190mm No Blue PP 100

8785B-75S 75mm 75mm 190mm Yes Blue PP 100

       

New

The SteriWare scraper is ideal for use with foodstuffs, 
cosmetics and pharmaceuticals. The ergonomic design 
means they are easy to use. Ideal for scraping, cleaning  
and a many other uses.



21Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

SteriWare®  Knife
Hygienic Knife, made in a cleanroom

The disposable Knife can be used for preparing 
samples as well as general laboratory use.

Each knife is moulded and packed in a Cleanroom 
and can be used straight form the bag.

• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 

10/2011 conforming HDPE
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Part No. Individually 
Bagged

Pre-Sterilised Overall Length Blade Length Material Quantity per 
Box

8039A-100 No No 160mm 60mm HDPE 100

8039H-100 Yes No 160mm 60mm HDPE 100

8039H-100S Yes Yes 160mm 60mm HDPE 100

Disposable Tray
High quality tray made in a Cleanroom

Part No. Dimensions 
(L x W x H)

Nominal Volume Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per Box

8081P-3000 310 x 265 x 55mm 3000ml No PP 40

8081P-3000S 310 x 265 x 55mm 3000ml Yes PP 40

       

The disposable Tray is ideal for hygienic applications within 
hospitals and pharmaceutical factories.

• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 

conforming PP
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile



22 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

SteriWare® Liquid Funnel 

SteriWare®  Blue Liquid Funnel 

• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming 

HDPE
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile 
• Small hygienic side handle 

• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming PP
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Part No. Top Diameter Spout Diameter Overall Height Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per 
Box

8370H-100 100mm 12mm 125mm No HDPE 100

8370H-100S 100mm 12mm 125mm Yes HDPE 100

8370H-200 200mm 12mm 180mm No HDPE 20

8370H-200S 200mm 12mm 180mm Yes HDPE 10

Part No. Top Diameter Spout Diameter Overall Height Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per 
Box

8370B-100 100mm 12mm 125mm No Blue PP 50

8370B-100S 100mm 12mm 125mm Yes Blue PP 50

New



23Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

SteriWare Tweezers (Forceps)
Tweezers with a Unique Dual Action

Part No. Length Width Pre-Sterilised Material of Con-
struction

Quantity per Box

8025H-115 115mm 10mm No HDPE 100

8025H-115S 115mm 10mm Yes HDPE 100

The disposable tweezers (forceps) from Sampling Systems 
are ideal for picking up items up to 25mm wide. The special 
design means they can pick up both small and large items. 
Available pre-sterilised as an option for the more demanding 
applications

• Individually bagged
• FDA and EU 10/2011 conforming material
• Cleanroom manufacture and packing (ensures cleanliness)
• Available from stock for fast delivery worldwide
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

The disposable  Powder Funnel is ideal for transferring powders. Available  both  
sterile and non sterile. Made from chemically resistant food grade HDPE.

Part No. Top Diameter Spout Diameter Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per Box

8111H-200 200mm 40mm No HDPE 10

8111H-200S 200mm 40mm Yes HDPE 10

SteriWare® Powder Funnel
Wide mouth so powder fl ows easily

• Individually bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming HDPE
• Cleanroom manufacture and packing (ensures cleanliness)
• Available from stock for fast delivery worldwide
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile



24 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

SteriWare Capsule Counting Trays
Use straight from the bag

Part No. Length Width Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per Box

8444A-1 115mm 10mm No PS TBA

8444A-1S 115mm 10mm Yes PS TBA

The disposable counting trays are made from robust, 
shatterproof PS. They are suitable for use with all capsules 
from Size 2 to Size 00.

• Individually bagged
• FDA and EU 10/2011 conforming material
• Cleanroom manufacture and packing (ensures cleanliness)
• Available from stock for fast delivery worldwide
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

The SteriWare Counting Triangle is ideal for counting round tablets. They are  
manufactured and packed in a cleanroom and so can be used straight from the bag.

Part No. Side length Height Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per Box

8066A-1 235mm 15mm No PS TBA

8066S-1S 235mm 15mm Yes PS TBA

SteriWare® Counting Triangle

• Suitable for left handed and right handed operators
• Individually bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming PS
• Cleanroom manufacture and packing (ensures cleanliness)
• Available from stock for fast delivery worldwide

New

New

Sampling Systems
Range Brochure
Now Available
184 pages of incredible 
products.

For a copy Please Call:
+44 (0)1675 466992

High quality, single use tablet counting tray



25Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

Single Use Samplers 



26 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

SteriWare® Powder Spatula
Easy to use spatulas - made in a cleanroom

RED SteriWare® Powder Spatula
Bright red spatulas are highly visible

New

Colours

Part No. Blade Length Colour Overall Length Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per 
Box

8095R-150 150mm Red 230mm No PS 100

8095R-150S 150mm Red 230mm Yes PS 100

8095R-250 250mm Red 330mm No PS 100

8095R-250S 250mm Red 330mm Yes PS 100

       

The SteriWare Red  Powder Spatulas offer all the 
features of our classic white range but they are a 
highly visible red colour. We use a special food grade 
red dye to colour the spatulas.

• Top seller
• Available both sterile and non sterile
• Moulded & packed in a class 100,000 clean room
• Each spatula is individually wrapped
• Materials conform to: FDA, EU 10/2011 & EC 

1935/2004
• BSE/TSE free
• Suitable for use in ATEX zones 0, 1 and 2
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

The SteriWare Powder Spatula is one of our most popular single use sampling tools. Sampling and dispensing small quantities 
of powders has never been easier thanks to the Powder Spatula.

The Powder Spatula is made from shatterproof PS. Its handle is designed to be comfortable to use, even if sampling for several 
hours.

The Powder Spatula is manufactured and packed in a controlled atmosphere (cleanroom) and so can be used straight from the 
bag. They are all packed in our ultra strong packing that is also designed to be easily opened.



27Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

Part No. Blade Length Colour Overall Length Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per 
Box

8095A-150 150mm White 230mm No PS 100

8095A-150S 150mm White 230mm Yes PS 100

8095A-250 250mm White 330mm No PS 100

8095A-250S 250mm White 330mm Yes PS 100

       

• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• FDA  & EU 10/2011 Conforming Materials
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Suitable for use in ATEX areas
• Available Sterile (gamma irradiated)
• Available in different colours

Part No. Blade Length Colour Overall Length Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per 
Box

8095B-150 150mm Blue 230mm No PP 100

8095B-150S 150mm Blue 230mm Yes PP 100

8095B-250 250mm Blue 330mm No PP 100

8095B-250S 250mm Blue 330mm Yes PP 100

       

The white SteriWare Powder Spatulas are made from tough High Impact 
Polystyrene (PS) and are individually bagged. These high quality spatulas 
are widely used throughout the pharmaceutical industry. 

The Powder Spatula is manufactured and packed in a cleanroom, so it can 
be used straight from the bag.

The Powder Spatula is also available with a special clip-on container, see 
the PowderSafe on page 38 for details.

SteriWare blue  Powder Spatulas are made from 
chemically resistant polypropylene (PP) with a bright 
blue food grade dye. Their bright colour means they 
can be easily identified if left in the powder (in line 
with HACCP guidelines). 

• Moulded & packed in a class 100,000 clean room
• Each spatula is individually wrapped
• Materials conform to: FDA, EU 10/2011 & EC 

1935/2004
• BSE/TSE free
• Suitable for use in ATEX zones 0, 1 and 2
• Made from chemically resistant PP
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

WHITE SteriWare® Powder Spatula
Our best selling spatulas in classic white

BLUE SteriWare® Powder Spatula
Made From chemically resistant PP New



28 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

SteriWare® Cupped Spatulas
Special cupped blade gives superior sampling action

The cupped powder spatula is ideal for powder and granule sampling. The special cupped design means that even very 
free fl owing powders remain in the spatulas.

The cupped spatula is ideal for production, quality checking and raw materials sampling. Robust shatterproof design.
• Available in 2 convenient lengths.
• Available both non sterile and sterile (SAL 10-6)
• Moulded & packed in a class 100,000 clean room
• Each spatula is individually wrapped in our high strength, easy to open packaging
• Materials conform to: FDA, EU 10/2011 & EC 1935/2004
• BSE/TSE free
• 5 year shelf life
• Available in bright colours so it can be easily seen if left in the powder

New

Easy To See - the bright 
colours allow it to be easily 
seen if left in the powder



29Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

Part No. Pre-Sterilised Blade Length Overall Length Colour Material Quantity per 
Box

8284R-150 No 150mm 230mm Red PS 100

8284R-150S Yes 150mm 230mm Red PS 100

8284R-250 No 250mm 330mm Red PS 100

8284R-250S Yes 250mm 330mm Red PS 100

RED SteriWare® Cupped Spatula
Bright red spatulas are highly visible

Part No. Pre-Sterilised Blade Length Overall Length Colour Material Quantity per 
Box

8284A-150 No 150mm 230mm White PS 100

8284A-150S Yes 150mm 230mm White PS 100

8284A-250 No 250mm 330mm White PS 100

8284A-250S Yes 250mm 330mm White PS 100

WHITE Cupped Powder Spatula
Individually bagged spatulas with the class leading tip

BLUE SteriWare® Cupped Spatula
Made from chemically resistant PP

Part No. Pre-Sterilised Blade Length Overall Length Colour Material Quantity per 
Box

8284B-150 No 150mm 230mm Blue PP 100

8284B-150S Yes 150mm 230mm Blue PP 100

8284B-250 No 250mm 330mm Blue PP 100

8284B-250S Yes 250mm 330mm Blue PP 100

       



30 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

SteriWare® Mono Slot Sampler
Single Point Sampler - 50ml 

The disposable Mono Slot Sampler  is ideal for taking a single 
sample from free flowing powders and granules. 

The Mono Slot Sampler is designed to take a 50ml sample. The 
sampling slot is positioned near the tip of the sampler.  

• Assembled & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming 

HDPE
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Suitable for use in ATEX areas
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Operation

The Disposable Mono Slot Sampler is quick and easy to 
use:

1. Push the sampler into the product 
2. Rotate handle to open up the slot
3. After leaving the sampler for several seconds to allow 
powder to enter, rotate handle to close the sampler.
4. Remove sampler
5. Slide the inner rod out of the outer tube
6. Deposit the sample into a suitable container

Part No. Pre-Sterilised Overall Length Nominal 
Sample volume

Overall 
Diameter

Material Quantity per Box

8069H-500 No 620mm 50ml 25mm HDPE 20

8069H-500S Yes 620mm 50ml 25mm HDPE 20

8069H-1000 No 970mm 50ml 25mm HDPE 20

8069H-1000S Yes 970mm 50ml 25mm HDPE 20

       



31Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

SteriWare® Slot Sampler
Cross Sectional Multilevel Sampler

The disposable Slot Sampler  is ideal for taking a multilevel, 
cross sectional  sample from free flowing powders and 
granules. 

The Disposable Slot Sampler takes a single composite sample 
from the top, middle and bottom of your powder bed.

• Assembled & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming  

HDPE
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Suitable for use in ATEX areas
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Operation

The Disposable Slot Sampler is quick and easy to use:

1. Push the sampler into the product 
2. Rotate handle to open up slots
3. After leaving the sampler for several seconds to allow powder  
    to enter, rotate handle to close the sampler.
4. Remove sampler
5. Slide the inner rod out of the outer tube
6. Deposit the sample into a suitable container

Part No. Pre-Sterilised Overall Length Nominal 
Sample volume

Overall 
Diameter

Material Quantity per 
Box

8073H-500 No 620mm 100ml 25mm HDPE 20

8073H-500S Yes 620mm 100ml 25mm HDPE 20

8073H-1000 No 970mm 170ml 25mm HDPE 20

8073H-1000S Yes 970mm 170ml 25mm HDPE 20

8073J-1000 No 1000mm 500ml 40mm HDPE 20

8073J-1000S Yes 1000mm 500ml 40mm HDPE 20



32 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

SteriWare® Powder Probe 
Cross Sectional Sampler for Free Flowing Powders

The disposable Powder Probe is ideal for taking a cross 
sectional  sample through a bulk powder. It is similar to 
the Powder Lance (page 33) but has an additional tip on 
the end. The Powder Probe is suitable for sampling free 
flowing powders.

• Assembled & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 

conforming HDPE
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Suitable for use in ATEX areas
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Part No. Pre-Sterilised Blade Length Overall Length Nominal 
Sample volume

Material Quantity per Box

8064H-500 No 500mm 600mm 125ml HDPE 20

8064H-500S Yes 500mm 600mm 125ml HDPE 20

8064H-1000 No 850mm 950mm 200ml HDPE 20

8064H-1000S Yes 850mm 950mm 200ml HDPE 20

       

Operation

The disposable Powder Probe is quick and easy to use:

1. Push the disposable Powder Probe into the product, 
rotate the sampler and then withdraw

2. Deposit the sample into a suitable container
3. Place the used sampler into its plastic bag

Newim
proved 

design



33Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

SteriWare® Powder Lance
Cross Sectional Sampler for Cohesive Powders

The open blade of the disposable Powder Lance makes it ideal for taking a cross 
sectional  sample through a sticky cohesive powder. 
 

• Assembled & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming HDPE
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Suitable for use in ATEX areas
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Part No. Pre-Sterilised Blade Length Overall Length Nominal 
Sample volume

Material Quantity per Box

8063H-300 No 300mm 400mm 75ml HDPE 20

8063H-300S Yes 300mm 400mm 75ml HDPE 20

8063H-500 No 500mm 600mm 125ml HDPE 20

8063H-500S Yes 500mm 600mm 125ml HDPE 20

8063H-1000 No 850mm 950mm 200ml HDPE 20

8063H-1000S Yes 850mm 950mm 200ml HDPE 20

Operation

The disposable Powder Lance is quick and easy to use:

1. Push the disposable Powder Lance into the product, 
rotate the sampler and then withdraw

2. Deposit the sample into a suitable container
3. Place the used sampler into its plastic bag



34 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

The disposable PowderThief is ideal for taking representative samples from known locations within the bulk powder. 
These devices are available in two convenient lengths and four sample volumes.

• Assembled & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming HDPE
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Suitable for use in ATEX areas
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

SteriWare® Powder Thief
Best Selling Powder Thief



35Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

Operation

1. Insert the sampler into the product. Ensure that the tip is inside the 
sampler body 

2. At the required depth pull up the body to expose  the tip. The 
sample will fall in around the tip

3. Push down body of the sampler to trap the sample
4. Withdraw sampler
5. Pull up body to empty sample

Part No. Pre-Sterilised Nominal Tip Size Overall Length Overall Diameter Material Quantity 
per Box

8060H-501 No 1ml 500mm 21mm HDPE 20

8060H-501S Yes 1ml 500mm 21mm HDPE 20

8060H-505 No 5ml 500mm 21mm HDPE 20

8060H-505S Yes 5ml 500mm 21mm HDPE 20

8060H-510 No 10ml 500mm 21mm HDPE 20

8060H-510S Yes 10ml 500mm 21mm HDPE 20

8060H-520 No 20ml 500mm 21mm HDPE 20

8060H-520S Yes 20ml 500mm 21mm HDPE 20

8060H-1001 No 1ml 1000mm 21mm HDPE 20

8060H-1001S Yes 1ml 1000mm 21mm HDPE 20

8060H-1005 No 5ml 1000mm 21mm HDPE 20

8060H-1005S Yes 5ml 1000mm 21mm HDPE 20

8060H-1010 No 10ml 1000mm 21mm HDPE 20

8060H-1010S Yes 10ml 1000mm 21mm HDPE 20

8060H-1020 No 20ml 1000mm 21mm HDPE 20

8060H-1020S Yes 20ml 1000mm 21mm HDPE 20

       

Available with a range of different 
tip sizes: 1ml, 5ml, 10ml and 20ml

Note:  Other tip sizes are available between 1 and 20ml - subject to minimum order quantities
 1500mm long samplers are available on request - subject to minimum quantities

20ml       10ml       5ml       1ml
1            2          3           4           5

4 Tip Sizes

from
 stock



36 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

Disposable Sack Sampler
Take a sample through the side of a Sack

The disposable Sack Sampler is a hygienic, single use device 
that has been specially designed to take samples through the 
side of a sack.

• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 

Conforming Materials
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Suitable for use in ATEX areas
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Operation:

1. Insert the sampler through the side of the sack.
2. Angle sampler downwards to allow the product to flow 

into the sample collecting bag
3. Seal hole with an Ultra Adhesive label

Part No. Length Diameter Material Pre-Sterilised Quantity 
per Box

8085A-100 400mm 25mm HDPE No 100

8085A-100S 400mm 25mm HDPE Yes 100

8085N-100 400mm 14mm HDPE No 100

8085N-100S 400mm 14mm HDPE Yes 100

8080A-450 Sample Collecting Bag 450ml - for hygienic use - sterile Qty: 1000 bags

8080A-900 Sample Collecting Bag 900ml - for hygienic use - sterile Qty: 1000 bags



37Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

SteriWare® Powder Sampler
Large Volume, single use powder sampler

The disposable Powder Sampler is ideal for taking a single 
large volume sample from a single known point. The SteriWare 
Powder Samplers can be used with free flowing powders.

• Assembled & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming 

HDPE
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Suitable for use in ATEX areas
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Part No. Overall Length Nominal 
Sample Volume

Pre-Sterilised Outer
Diameter

Material Quantity per 
Box

8240H-1000 1000mm 100ml No 40mm HDPE 20

8240H-1000S 1000mm 100ml Yes 40mm HDPE 20

       

Operation

The disposable Powder Sampler is quick and easy to use:
1. Push the sampler into the product 
2. Rotate handle to open up slots
3. After leaving the sampler for several seconds to allow   

powder to enter, rotate handle to close the sampler.
4. Remove sampler
5. Deposit the sample into a suitable container

1         2            3         4                               5



38 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

SteriWare® PowderSafe
Single Use Powder Spatula with a click-on Cover

The PowderSafe comprises of our best selling Powder Spatula 
complete with a click-on container. The see-through container 
slips over the blade of the spatula and is securely locked into 
place. 

At the laboratory the cover can be easily removed.

• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming 

Materials
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Part No. Blade Length Overall length Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per Box

8097A-150  150mm 230mm No PS 100

8097A-150S  150mm 230mm Yes PS 100

Batch Traceability

Batch Traceability

Every SteriWare product comes with a label 
showing the batch number. This gives us 
full traceability to the date of manufacture, 
batch of resin used, machine used, 
inspected by etc.

Full certification including certificate of 
conformity and irradiation certification can 
be downloaded from www.sampling.com.

certifi
ded fr .com

f 
n can 

ww soa g



39Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

SteriWare® Micro-Spatulas
Ideal for handling small quantities of powders & granules

Part No. Nominal 
Sample Volume

Pre-
Sterilised

Colour Material Blade 
Width x Length

Overall 
Length

Quantity per 
Box

8015V-170 0.3ml No White PS 4 x 40mm 170mm 100

8015V-170S 0.3ml Yes White PS 4 x 40mm 170mm 100

8015N-170 0.5ml No White PS 6 x 40mm 170mm 100

8015N-170S 0.5ml Yes White PS 6 x 40mm 170mm 100

8015A-170 2ml No White PS 13 x 40mm 170mm 100

8015A-170S 2ml Yes White PS 13 x 40mm 170mm 100

8015H-170 2ml No White HDPE 13 x 40mm 170mm 100

8015H-170S 2ml Yes White HDPE 13 x 40mm 170mm 100

2ml 0.5ml 0.3ml

The Disposable Micro-Spatula is ideal for sampling small volumes. 
Its narrow sampling blade enables samples to be taken from very 
small containers such as vials.

• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming 

materials
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile
• Different blade widths available from stock. Ideal for smalls 

vial or sample containers
• Also available in HDPE for extra chemical resistance

Part No. Nominal 
Sample Volume

Pre-
Sterilised

Colour Material Blade 
Width x Length

Overall 
Length

Quantity per 
Box

8015VR-170S 0.3ml Yes Red PS 4 x 40mm 170mm 100

8015NR-170S 0.5ml Yes Red PS 6 x 40mm 170mm 100

8015R-170S 2ml Yes Red PS 13 x 40mm 170mm 100

White

Red
ntity per

New



40 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

SteriWare® LiquiDip
The Self Closing Liquid Sampler

The new LiquiDip sampler from Sampling Systems is ideal for taking cross sectional or point samples of liquids. The valve on 
the base of the sampler automatically closes when it is pushed against the bottom of the container.

• Individually bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming materials
• Cleanroom assembly  and packing (ensures cleanliness)
• Available from stock for fast delivery worldwide
• No seal required
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

New



41Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

LiquiDip Mono

The LiquiDip Mono is ideal for taking cross sectional samples. 

Operation
1. Simply push into your container until it reaches the bottom. 
2. Push sampler against the container base to close the valve. 
3. Remove sampler and pour out.

LiquiDip Duo - Both Cross Sectional and Point Sampling

The LiquiDip Duo is a versatile sampler for taking both cross sectional samples and point samples. 

Part No. Nominal Capacity Pre-Sterilised Length Material Quantity per Box

8920H-450 80ml No 450mm HDPE 20

8920H-450S 80ml Yes 450mm HDPE 20

8920H-1100 225ml No 1100mm HDPE 20

8920H-1100S 225ml Yes 1100mm HDPE 20

Part No. Nominal Capacity Pre-Sterilised Length Material Quantity per Box

8921H-450 80ml No 450mm HDPE 20

8921H-450S 80ml Yes 450mm HDPE 20

8921H-1100 225ml No 1100mm HDPE 20

8921H-1100S 225ml Yes 1100mm HDPE 20

 

Point Sampling - 
1. Close the top valve. 
2. Push sampler into the liquid to the point required. 
3. Open top valve and let liquid flow in. 
4. Close top valve and remove sampler

Cross Sectional Sampling - 
1. Ensure the top and bottom valves are open
2. Push sampler into the container until it reaches the bottom. 
3. Push sampler against the container base to close the valve. 
4. Close top valve with hand to ensure liquid is trapped inside

 

Open 
Valve Close 

Valve

Open 
Valve



42 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

SteriWare® Ladle
Effi cient surface sampling of liquids

Part No. Nominal Volume Diameter Colour Pre-Sterilised Material of 
Construction

Quantity per 
Box

8053H-50 50ml 48mm Natural No HDPE 40

8053H-50S 50ml 48mm Natural Yes HDPE 40

8053B-50 50ml 48mm Blue No PP 40

8053B-50S 50ml 48mm Blue Yes PP 40

The SteriWare Ladle is ideal for the surface sampling of liquids. 
They can be used straight from the bag, you simply unwrap 
and use.

The one piece moulded design has been specially constructed 
to go through a standard 2” lid bung. 2” bungs are standard 
features on many barrels and kegs. 

The ladle is ideal for use in production and laboratories. 
SteriWare ladles are available either made from natural HDPE 
or from blue polypropylene (PP).

• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 

conforming materials
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile
• Available from stock

Newsizes



43Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

SteriWare® LiquiThief 
Liquid Sampling Without Costly Cleaning

Part No. Sampler 
Length

Pre-Sterilised Max Sample
Volume

Outer Diameter Material Quantity 
per Box

8050H-500 500mm No 100ml 21mm HDPE 20

8050H-500S 500mm Yes 100ml 21mm HDPE 20

8050H-1000 1000mm No 190ml 21mm HDPE 20

8050H-1000S 1000mm Yes 190ml 21mm HDPE 20

8050H-1500 1500mm No 300ml 21mm HDPE 20

8050H-1500S 1500mm Yes* 300ml 21mm HDPE 20

8050P-500 500mm No 100ml 21mm PP 20

8050P-1000 1000mm No 190ml 21mm PP 20

For high viscosity liquids such as oils and creams see the ViscoThief on page 45
* 8050H-1500S samplers are sterilised by Electron Beam - all other sizes are sterilised by gamma irradiation

Operation:

1. Insert the sampler into the product 
2. At the required depth pull up the handle. The sample 

will be drawn into the sampler
3. Withdraw sampler
4. Push down handle to expel the sample

Note: The further the handle is pulled the greater the 
sample volume

Sampling Systems revolutionised liquid sampling with the 
introduction of the LiquiThief. This sampler is ideal for use 
with low viscosity liquids (e.g. water).

• Assembled & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 

conforming materials
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Suitable for use in ATEX areas (500mm and 1000mm 

lengths only)
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Pull up
Push Down

1           2                      3          4



44 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

SteriWare®
 Jumbo Pipettes

Low Cost Disposable Liquid Samplers

Jumbo Pipettes are quick and easy to use. They are ideal for 
taking samples from low viscosity liquids.

The 1100mm size is ideal for sampling 200 litre (45 gallon) 
drums. It means you can reach the bottom of the container 
but your hand remains clear of the top.

• Assembled & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming 

HDPE
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Suitable for use in ATEX areas (450mm and 900mm 

lengths only)
• Highly visible colour coded handle
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Operation

1. Press thumb onto tube 
until you are at the correct 
sampling depth

2. Raise thumb until levels 
equalize

3. Press thumb onto tube to 
seal in the sample

Part No. Overall 
Length

Overall 
Diameter

Internal 
Diameter

Pre-
Sterilised

Max. Sample 
Volume

Material Quantity per 
Box

8051H-450 450mm 21mm 17mm No 80ml HDPE 50

8051H-450S 450mm 21mm 17mm Yes 80ml HDPE 50

8051H-900 900mm 21mm 17mm No 180ml HDPE 50

8051H-900S 900mm 21mm 17mm Yes 180ml HDPE 50

8051H-1100 1100mm 21mm 17mm No 225ml HDPE 50

8051H-1100S 1100mm 21mm 17mm Yes 225ml HDPE 50

       

1 2 3

8051H-900

8051H-450

The deeper the sampler is pushed into the liquid the 
larger the sample volume

8051H-1100

Unique 
Benefi t

A unique  feature of the Jumbo Pipette
To avoid handling errors one end of the Jumbo Pipette is colour coded blue.



45Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

SteriWare® ViscoThief 
Single Use Sampler for High Viscosity Liquids

The Disposable ViscoThief is ideal for sampling viscous 
materials such as oils, creams, shampoo and honey. 

Simple to operate. Takes a sample within seconds.

• Assembled & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 

conforming materials
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Suitable for use in ATEX areas (500mm and 1000mm 

lengths only)
• Ergonomic handle
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Operation:

1. Insert the sampler into the product 
2. At the required depth pull up the handle. The sample 

will be drawn into the sampler
3. Withdraw sampler
4. Push down handle to expel the sample

Note: The further the handle is pulled the greater the 
sample volume

Part No. Sampler  Length Pre-Sterilised Max. Sample 
Volume

Outer 
Diameter

Material Quantity per 
Box

8055H-500 500mm No 100ml 21mm HDPE 20

8055H-500S 500mm Yes 100ml 21mm HDPE 20

8055H-1000 1000mm No 190ml 21mm HDPE 20

8055H-1000S 1000mm Yes 190ml 21mm HDPE 20

8055H-1500 1500mm No 300ml 21mm HDPE 20

8055H-1500S 1500mm Yes* 300ml 21mm HDPE 20

8055P-500 500mm No 100ml 21mm PP 20

8055P-1000 1000mm No 190ml 21mm PP 20

For low viscosity liquids such as water use the LiquiThief (see page 43)
* 8055H-1500S samplers are sterilised by Electron Beam

Pull up
Push Down

1           2                      3          4



46 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

Thumb Tube Pipettes
Low Cost Disposable Liquid Samplers

Thumb Tube Pipettes are a very quick and easy way of 
obtaining a liquid sample from a low/medium viscosity liquid.

• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming 

materials
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile

Operation
1. Press thumb onto tube until you are at the sampling  

depth
2. Raise thumb until levels equalise
3. Cover the end of the tube to seal in the sample

Part No. Overall  
Length

Overall 
Diameter

Internal 
Diameter

Pre-Sterilised Max Sample
Volume

Material Quantity per 
Box

5055A-50 1000mm 12mm 9mm No 60ml HDPE 50

5055A-50S 1000mm 12mm 9mm Yes 60ml HDPE 50

5054P-6 300mm 6mm 4mm No 2ml PP 100

5054P-8 300mm 8mm 6mm No 4ml PP 100

       

1 2 3

Try 

before 

you buy

Give us a call for a free sample



47Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com

Index
Part Number                               Page
5055* 46
8015* 39
8017H 18
8025H 23
8039* 21
8045* 6,7,8,9
8049H 19
8050* 43
8051H 44
8053* 42
8055* 45
8060H 34,35
8063H 33
8064H 32
8066* 24
8069H 30
8073* 31
8081P 21
8085* 36
8088* 12,13
8095* 26,27
8097A 38
8111H 23
8175H 20
8209H 11
8240H 37
8284* 28,29
8293H 11
8341H 10
8370* 22
8432P 19
8444A 24
8480A 17
8640H 15
8642A 14
8785* 20
8890P 16
8920H 40,41
8921H 40,41

Key

Sterile

Cleanroom Produced

Material: PE

Material: PP

Material: HDPE

Food Grade

304 stainless steel

316L stainless steel

Video

Next day delivery

Download certifi cates

Website – For the Latest Products
Our website is constantly being updated with the latest products. 
For more info please see www.sampling.com

i

Product Description                    Page
Bottles 16
Bowls 18
Capsule Counting Tray 24
Cupped Powder Spatula 28, 29
Dosing Spoons 14
FoodSpoon 13
Funnels 21,22
Jugs 19
Jumbo Pipettes 44
Knife 21
Ladle 42
Long Handle Scoop 10
Long Handle Spoon 11
LiquiDip Sampler 40,41
LiquiThief Sampler 43
Micro-Spatulas 39
Mono Slot Sampler 30
Pallet Knife 20
PharmaScoop® 6,7,8,9
Powder Bottle 16
Powder Lance Sampler 33
Powder Probe Sampler 32
PowderSafe 38
Powder Sampler 37
Powder Spatula 26,27
Powder Thief Sampler 34,35
Sack Sampler 36
Sample Kit 17
Sample Spoons 12,13
Scoops 6,7,8,9,10
Scraper 20
Slot Sampler 31
Spoons 11,12,13,14,15
Tablet Counting Triangle 24
Thumb Tube Pipettes 46
Tray 21
Tweezers (Forceps) 23
ViscoThief 45
Volumetric Spoons 15



Wherever you are we are local

ADDRESS:
Sampling Systems Ltd.
4 & 5 Forge Mills Park,
Coleshill,
Warwickshire.
B46 1JH
UK

TELEPHONE:
01675 466992 (from UK)

1-888-414-6448 (Toll Free from USA)

+44 (0)1675 466992 (International)

EMAIL:
info@sampling.com

WEB:
www.sampling.com

Sampling Systems Ltd.© 2018
‘SteriWare’ and ‘PharmaScoop’ are Trade Marks of Sampling Systems Ltd.

www.sampling.com


